PAFF MAKİNA
Ratios: 400/230 V Frequency: 50-60 Hz
380/220 V Standard: IEC / BS EN 61558-2-4
220/24 V ISO 9001:2015
Input/Output  Windings are copper wire
Contact us to get information and about alternative Input/Output values.
P-MGT 1P0020 20 0.65 80 68 89
P-MGT 1P0030 30 1.00 80 68 89
P-MGT 1P0050 50 1.60 84 62 92
P-MGT 1P0060 60 1.65 84 62 92
P-MGT 1P0100 100 2.35 84 77 92
P-MGT 1P0160 160 3.50 96 91 100
P-MGT 1P0200 200 3.75 96 91 100
P-MGT 1P0250 250 5.00 96 102 100
P-MGT 1P0300 300 6.50 120 90 130
P-MGT 1P0400 400 10.00 120 105 130
P-MGT 1P0500 500 11.25 120 125 130
P-MGT 1P0630 630 13.00 150 113 141
P-MGT 1P0800 800 18.00 150 130 141
P-MGT 1P1000 1000 26.50 150 143 141
P-MGT 1P1600 1600 28.50 171 173 210
P-MGT 1P2500 2500 32.00 215 215 225
P-MGT 1P5000 5000 49.00 250 143 225
Sanayi Mah. Sanayi Cad. Kurtköy Sanayi Sit. No:44 A Blok No: 64  Pendik/ İstanbul
A E(+-5) Max.C
ISOLATING AND CONTROL TRANSFORMER
Type
Nominal
Rating
(VA)
Weight
(kg)
Dimentions (mm)